
ARENA
~ 333M025  (R) ~ 342M002

~ 333M026  (L) ~ ~

EXORA
~ 333M055  (R) ~ 341M038

~ 333M056  (L) ~ ~

INSPIRA
~ 333M074  (R) ~ 341M055

~ 333M075  (L) ~ ~

IRIZ 
~ 332M081  (R) ~ 341M069

~ 332M082  (L) ~ ~

GEN 2
~ 333M020  (R) ~ 341M018

~ 333M019  (L) ~ ~

PERDANA
SKA1398 341M004 SKA1763 341142

~ ~ ~ ~

PERSONA
~ 333M039  (R) ~ 341M028

~ 333M040  (L) ~ ~

~ 332M081  (R) ~ 341M069

~ 332M082  (L) ~ ~

PREVE / SUPRIMA
~ 333M072  (R) ~ 341M056

~ 333M073  (L) ~ ~

SAGA / ISWARA
634000PS 333024 XKA1315PS 343188

~ ~ ~ ~

~ 332M037  (R) ~ 341M026

~ 332M038  (L) ~ ~

~ 332M073  (R) ~ 341M026

~ 332M074  (L) ~ ~

~ 332M091  (R) ~ 341M026

~ 332M092  (L) ~ ~

SATRIA
633147 333124 SKA1764 341140

633148 333125 ~ ~

634059 334072 SKA1764 341140

634060 334073 ~ ~

~ 333M011 ~ 341M008

~ 333M012 ~ ~

~ 333M022  (R) ~ 341140

~ 333M023  (L) ~ ~

~ 333M031 ~ 341M027

~ 333M032 ~ ~

SAVVY
~ 332M039  (R) ~ 341M026

~ 332M040  (L) ~ ~

WAJA
~ 333M001  (R) ~ 341M002

~ 333M002  (L) ~ ~

WIRA
633147  (R) 333124  (R) SKA1764 341140

633148  (L) 333125  (L) ~ ~

634059  (R) 334072  (R) SKA1764 341140

634060  (L) 334073  (L) ~ ~

634059  (R) 334072  (R) SKA1764 341140

634060  (L) 334073  (L) ~ ~

634059  (R) 334072  (R) SKA1764 341140

634060  (L) 334073  (L) ~ ~

~ 333M022  (R) ~ 341140

~ 333M023  (L) ~ ~

NORMAL TYPE

FRONT REAR

OIL GAS OIL GAS

GX 1.6

IJOO (1.3/1.5)

M41 (1.6/1.8)

M44 (2.0)

M24 (PUTRA)

M44 (SPECIAL EDITION)

YEAR

02 ~

09 ~

11 ~ 12

14 ~

04 ~

96 ~

07 ~

MODEL

M27

P620A / C

P390A

P230A

WRM44

PF41-54

WRM41

P231A 

(NEW PERSONA)

P321A/22A

LM44

BLM

FLX

P213A (NEW SAGA)

M24 (1.3/1.5)

M24 (1.6)

GTI 

SPECIAL EDITION

NEO

TRM

16 ~

12 ~

85 ~

08 ~

11 ~

16 ~

94 ~

94 ~

98 ~

03 ~

06 ~

05 ~

00 ~

93 ~

93 ~

95 ~

96 ~

03 ~
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GEN 2
RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

INSPIRA
RS3128  (R) 364R007 RS3130 368R006

RS3129  (L) ~ ~ ~

PERSONA
RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

PREVE
RS3112 364R008 RS3114 368R007

RS3113 ~ ~ ~

PUTRA
RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

SAGA BLM
RS3107  (R) 362R004 RS3109 344R001

RS3108  (L) ~ ~ ~

SATRIA
RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

RS3120  (R) 364R005 RS3122 368R005

RS3121  (L) ~ ~ ~

SAVVY
RS3107  (R) 362R004 RS3109 344R001

RS3108  (L) ~ ~ ~

WAJA
RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

WIRA
RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

RS3104  (R) 364R002 RS3106 368R002

RS3105  (L) ~ ~ ~

EXORA
~ 333HD01  (R) ~ 555HD01

~ 333HD02  (L) ~ ~

SAGA 
~ 332HD12  (R) ~ 342HD08

~ 332HD13  (L) ~ ~

~ 332HD06  (R) ~ 342HD08

~ 332HD07  (L) ~ ~

WAJA

333HD09  (R) 554HD01

333HD10  (L)

RS PRO

FRONT REAR

MODULE DAMPER MODULE DAMPER

 RS ULTRA

FRONT REAR

OIL GAS OIL GAS

MODEL

WRM

1.8 MT 2.0E /2.0P

NEW SEDAN 1.6

1.6 CFECVT

NEW SEDAN 1.6

NEW SAGA

1.3 / 1.6

1.8 (GTI)

SPECIAL EDITION

NEO

TRM

GX 1.6 (NON ABS) & (ABS)

GX 1.8

1.3 / 1.5 / 1.6

1.8 / PUTRA

2.0 DIESEL

SPECIAL EDITION

MODEL

BLM

FLX

YEAR

04 ~

10 ~

07 ~

12 ~

07 ~

08 ~

94 ~

98 ~

04 ~

06 ~

05 ~

00 ~

04 ~

93 ~

98 ~

06 ~

04 ~

YEAR

09 ~

08 ~

 11 ~

GX 1.6 00 ~     
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EXORA
CS01014F SM01002F BS01002F DC01002F CS01014R SM01002R BS01002R DC01002R

ERTIGA
~ SM08001F ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

INSPIRA
CS01015F SM01007F BS01007F CS01015R ~ BS01007R

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

IRIZ 
CS01006F SM01004F BS01004F CS01006R SM01010R ~ ~

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

GEN 2
CS01002F SM01001F BS01001F CS01002R SM01001R BS01001R DC01001R

PERSONA

CS01013F SM01001F BS01001F CS01002R SM01001R BS01001R DC01001R

CS01006F SM01004F BS01004F DC01002F CS01006R SM01010R N/A DC01002R

PREVE
CS01004F SM01003F BS01003F DC01003F CS01004R BS01003R DC01003R

SUPRIMA
CS01005F SM01003F BS01003F DC01003F CS01005R BS01003R DC01003R

SAGA / ISWARA
CS01001F SM01006F BS01008F CS01001R N/A N/A

CS01010F SM01005F BS01009F CS01010R SM01004R BS01009R

CS01010F SM01005F BS01009F CS01010R SM01004R BS01009R

CS01007F SM01004F BS01005F DC01002F CS01007R SM01004R BS01005R DC01002R

SATRIA
CS01003F SM01009F BS01008F CS01002R SM01001R BS01008R

CS01002F SM01001F BS01006F CS01002R SM01001R BS01008R

SM01001F BS01006F SM01001R BS01008R

CS01002F SM01001F BS01006F CS01002R SM01001R BS01008R

SM01001F BS01006F SM01001R BS01008R

SAVVY
CS01010F SM01005F BS01009F CS01010R SM01004R BS01009R

WAJA
CS01002F SM01001F BS01006F CS01002R SM01001R BS01001R DC01001R

WIRA
CS01003F SM01009F BS01008F CS01002R SM01001R BS01008R DC01001R

CS01002F SM01001F BS01006F CS01002R SM01001R BS01008R DC01001R

MODEL

P620A / C

P390A

P390A

P230A

WRM44

WRM41

P231A  

(NEW 

P321A

P322A

LM44

BLM

FLX

P213A 

(NEW 

M24 

(1.3/1.5)

M24 (1.6)

GTI 

SPECIAL 

EDITION

NEO

TRM

GX 1.6

IJOO 

(1.3/1.5)

M41 

(1.6/1.8)

YEAR

09 ~

11 ~ 12

11 ~ 12

16 ~

04 ~

07 ~

14 ~

12 ~

13 ~

85 ~

08 ~

11 ~

16 ~

94 ~

94 ~

98 ~

03 ~

06 ~

05 ~

00 ~

93 ~

93 ~

BUMP STOP KIT BUMP STOP KIT
FRONT REAR

SUSPENSION KIT

COIL SPRING STRUT MOUNT DUST COVER COIL SPRING STRUT MOUNT DUST COVER
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